3/1/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-01887
2016-01892
2016-01896
2016-01899

2016-01909

Zone 2

2016-01885
2016-01886
2016-01890
2016-01891
2016-01893
2016-01894
2016-01895
2016-01900
2016-01901
2016-01902
2016-01903
2016-01904
2016-01908

2016-01910

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Date
Location Dispatched Received
Verbal Warning
N. Bell Avenue 02/27/16
Railroad @ Morrow
N. Bell Ave. Room 134
North Bell Ave
Extended Stay Hotel, Rm 1
Capital Drive 02/27/16

East Main @ Washington
Washington Ave
Mansfield BLVD

East Main @ Pine Street
Get Go

Capitol Dr

Plum St

Washington Ave at Trimble
East Main St

Broadway Street

East Main St/ Elk Ave
Carnegie Towers

GetGO

How
Received

On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch

On-View

Complaint
Type

Patrol Service
Traffic Stop
Domestic N/A
Police Info

Domestic N/A

Towers Patrol
Traffic Target
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Patrol Service
Towers Patrol
Alarm - Burg
Traffic Complai
Alarm - Burg
Patrol Service
Foot Patrol
Defiant Trespas

Patrol Service
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Citation Issued

Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Verbal Warning
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Date How Complaint How

Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled
2016-01911 CVS On-View Traffic Stop Verbal Warning
2016-01912  Carnegie Towers On-View Towers Patrol Task Completed
2016-01913  Jefferson @ W Main On-View Traffic Stop Verbal Warning

Pennsbury Borough

2016-01907 Pennsbury BLVD @ Carriage 02/27/16 On-View Traffic Target Task Completed
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