2016-01903

2016-01904

2016-01908

2016-01910 GetGO

Broadway Street

Carnegie Towers

East Main St / Elk Ave

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint List by Area/Locanty								
Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled			
Zone 1								
	Verbal Warning							
2016-01887	N. Bell Avenue	02/27/16	On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed			
2016-01892	Railroad @ Morrow		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued			
2016-01896	N. Bell Ave. Room 134		Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed			
2016-01899	North Bell Ave		Radio Dispatch	Police Info	Task Completed			
2016-01909	Extended Stay Hotel, Rm 1		Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed			
Zone 2								
2016-01885	Capital Drive	02/27/16	Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed			
2016-01886	East Main @ Washington		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed			
2016-01890	Washington Ave		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning			
2016-01891	Mansfield BLVD		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning			
2016-01893	East Main @ Pine Street		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning			
2016-01894	Get Go		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed			
2016-01895	Capitol Dr		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed			
2016-01900	Plum St		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed			
2016-01901	Washington Ave at Trimble		Radio Dispatch	Traffic Complai	Task Completed			
2016-01902	East Main St		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed			

On-View

On-View

On-View

Radio Dispatch

Patrol Service

Defiant Trespas

Patrol Service

Foot Patrol

Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled				
2016-01911	CVS		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning				
2016-01912	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed				
2016-01913	Jefferson @ W Main		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning				
Pennsbury Borough									
2016-01907	Pennsbury BLVD @ Carriage	02/27/16	On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed				